
Time Class  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME  Horse_Name NO Rider No Owner No Horse No Day Ticket Open

09:00 1 Clear Round Katy Bannon Cosmic Dancer 1

09:04 1 Clear Round Billie Bradbury Bangerang 2

09:08 1 Clear Round Libby Colmer Ellie Mills 3

09:12 1 Clear Round Wendy Hoggard 4

09:16 1 Clear Round Katy Bannon Sunny 5

09:20 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

09:30 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Katy Bannon Sunny 5 124863 124863 - TYBDCA

09:33 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Billie Bradbury Bangerang 2 137175 O/R Ticket Pending 

09:37 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Libby Colmer Ellie Mills 3 151672 0 0 THCAQK

09:40 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Wendy Hoggard 4 165881 165881 427038

09:44 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Melanie Dailey Lucky Chance 6 155348 153292 417388

09:47 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Phoebe Dailey Hazel III 7 153293 153292 410311 Open

09:51 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Alix Shaw 8 0 0 0 TCUBXC Open

09:54 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Caitlin Pitcher Fernhill Animation 9 128303 128303 n/a TXFZCC

09:58 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Hannah Barker 10 137676 17425 400517 Open

10:01 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Harriet Beecroft Hill of Tara B 11 150599 OR 431941

10:05 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Joanne Darbyson Cooladane Shergar 12 119297 119297 413128

10:08 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Rose Wilkinson Idora VL 13 168198 168198 430388

10:12 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Sue Hirst What Happens in Vegas 14 14848 128303 433907

10:15 2 85cm Nat Am/85cm Open Katie Benbow Ruby st Loise 15 122544 122544 384570

10:19 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:40 3 British Novice/90cm Open Katy Bannon Cosmic Dancer 1 124863 124863 433110

10:43 3 British Novice/90cm Open Wendy Hoggard 4 165881 165881 427038

10:47 3 British Novice/90cm Open Alix Shaw 8 0 0 0 TCUBXC Open

10:50 3 British Novice/90cm Open Caitlin Pitcher Fernhill Animation 9 128303 128303 n/a TRJCKT

10:54 3 British Novice/90cm Open Hannah Barker 10 137676 17425 400517

10:57 3 British Novice/90cm Open Harriet Beecroft Hill of Tara B 11 150599 150599 431941

11:01 3 British Novice/90cm Open Joanne Darbyson Cooladane Shergar 12 119297 119297 413128

11:04 3 British Novice/90cm Open Rose Wilkinson Idora VL 13 178198 168198 430388

11:08 3 British Novice/90cm Open Sue Hirst What Happens in Vegas 14 14848 128303 433907

11:11 3 British Novice/90cm Open Gayle McDonnell Opaline VD Heirwig 16 83039 N/A 429179 Open

11:15 3 British Novice/90cm Open Jade Pringle Speedy Runaway 17 99048 99048 430299



11:18 3 British Novice/90cm Open Julie Richardson 18 60262 60262 Ticket TXCHZA

11:22 3 British Novice/90cm Open Angela Moran Cloney Temple 19 159915 159915 421516 Open

11:25 3 British Novice/90cm Open Chloe Page Anna SVM Z 20 95177 95177 433877

11:29 3 British Novice/90cm Open Pippa Jean Brown Leyward Early Bird 21 146818 146818 433887

11:32 3 British Novice/90cm Open Mark poskitt Little Organic 22 121188 101888 416291

11:36 3 British Novice/90cm Open Jennie Owst Hilton 85 0 0 0

11:39 3 British Novice/90cm Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 23 92961 92961 415799 Open

11:43 3 British Novice/90cm Open Erin McIntyre Trefeinon Tate 24 162087 162087 423015

11:46 3 British Novice/90cm Open Lisa Buttery Young cluide 25 43508 43508 375324 Open

11:50 3 British Novice/90cm Open liz Wilson eye down 26 152789 na 404534

11:53 3 British Novice/90cm Open Nina Saunders Belrich Chikkadee 27 0 0 0 TBYEPP

11:57 3 British Novice/90cm Open Vivienne Broadley Bannagh Princess 28 82994 160821 427868

12:00 3 British Novice/90cm Open Lily Edwards 29 171654 171653 405695

12:04 3 British Novice/90cm Open Amy Fife Bodjo van de windelsteen 30 99919 99919 414555

12:07 3 British Novice/90cm Open Gayle McDonnell Millfield Merlin 31 83039 N/A 433830

12:11 3 British Novice/90cm Open Adam Morgan Keith H 32 0 0 0 TGPJRT

12:14 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:45 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Katie Benbow Ruby st Loise 15 122544 122544 384570

12:48 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Adam Morgan Keith H 32 0 0 0 TGPJRT

12:52 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Jennie Owst Hilton 85 0 0 0

12:55 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 23 92961 92961 415799 Open

12:59 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Erin McIntyre Trefeinon Tate 24 162087 162087 423015

13:02 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Lisa Buttery Young Cluide 25 43508 43508 375324 Open

13:06 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open liz Wilson eye down 26 152789 na 494534

13:09 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Nina Saunders Belrich Chikkadee 27 0 0 0 TBYEPP

13:13 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open claire chapman I am Dennis the Menace 33 139905 139905 389898

13:16 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Amy Fife Joe dwerse Hagen 34 99919 99919 398785

13:20 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Amy meecham 35 117369 117369 396859

13:23 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Caitlin Pitcher GFE Cordexus 36 128303 128303 432402

13:27 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Carolyn Newman 37 161300 161300 421583

13:30 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Ella Carr Smith 38 0 0 0 TCQYFT Open

13:34 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Georgina Prest 39 0 0 0 Pending Open

13:37 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Georgina Teece 40 135855 135855 410172



13:41 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open heidi stewart cavalier clooney 41 44982 44982 402264 Open

13:44 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Libby Colmer Andy Mac 42 151672 0 406572 Open

13:48 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Lucy Gilsenan 43 140858 140858 393645

13:51 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Lyndsey Makin Keeford Deluxe 44 107512 107512 423144

13:55 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Mark Ayre Mayfield Rocky 45 52159 52159 418951 Open

13:58 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Paddy Muir Crimson sky 46 112683 114571 433234

14:02 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Claudia Yorke Knockaderry Rose For Joy 47 157558 157557 407066 7602589?

14:05 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Jane Bromley 48 70605 70605 395735

14:09 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Mark POSKITT E you tube 49 121188 101888 392773

14:12 4 95cm Nat Am/95/95 Open Katie Benbow Minimee 53 122544 122544 355969

14:16 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:30 5 Discovery/1m Open Vivienne Broadley Bannagh Princess 28 82994 422282 427868

14:33 5 Discovery/1m Open Lily Edwards 29 171654 171653 405695

14:37 5 Discovery/1m Open Gayle McDonnell Geoffrey the 3rd 50 83039 N/A 433831

14:40 5 Discovery/1m Open Sue Hirst 51 14848 14848 427424 Open

14:44 5 Discovery/1m Open Isabella fraser Royal presence 52 154407 154406 431822

14:47 5 Discovery/1m Open Amy meecham 35 117369 117369 396859 Open

14:51 5 Discovery/1m Open Caitlin Pitcher GFE Cordexus 36 128303 128303 432402

14:54 5 Discovery/1m Open Carolyn Newman 37 161300 161300 421583 Open

14:58 5 Discovery/1m Open Ella Carr Smith 38 0 0 0 TCQYFT Open

15:01 5 Discovery/1m Open Georgina Prest 39 0 0 0 Pending Open

15:05 5 Discovery/1m Open Georgina Teece 40 135855 135855 410172

15:08 5 Discovery/1m Open heidi stewart cavalier clooney 41 44982 44982 402264 Open

15:12 5 Discovery/1m Open Libby Colmer Andy Mac 42 151672 0 406572 Open

15:15 5 Discovery/1m Open Lucy Gilsenan 63 140858 140858 429802

15:19 5 Discovery/1m Open Lyndsey Makin Keeford Deluxe 44 107512 107512 423144 Open

15:22 5 Discovery/1m Open Mark Ayre Mayfield Rocky 45 52159 52159 418951 Open

15:26 5 Discovery/1m Open Paddy muir Crimson sky 46 112683 114571 433234

15:29 5 Discovery/1m Open bethany stainsby 54 150064 150064 404205 Open

15:33 5 Discovery/1m Open Isabella fraser I Cassido 55 154407 154406 419182

15:36 5 Discovery/1m Open julie lawson faerlie playful 56 78369 78369 433176

15:40 5 Discovery/1m Open Lauren sisson Lady Lasino 57 96361 96361 417260 Open

15:43 5 Discovery/1m Open Summer Tones Cassie S L 58 152690 145831 428266



15:47 5 Discovery/1m Open Caitlin Pitcher Insomnia II 59 128303 128303 432403

15:50 5 Discovery/1m Open Helena Broadley 60 160821 160821 422282

15:54 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

16:10 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Julie Lawson Faerlie Playful 56 78369 78369 433176

16:13 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Sue Hirst 51 14848 14848 427424 Open

16:17 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Claudia Yorke Knockaderry Rose For Joy 47 157558 157557 407066 7602589?

16:20 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Jane Bromley 48 70605 70605 395735

16:24 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Adam Morgan Manfriday 61 0 0 0 TNFUXK

16:27 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Amy fife Joe dwerse hagen 62 99919 99919 398785

16:31 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open bethany stainsby 54 150064 150064 404205 Open

16:34 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Isabella fraser I Cassido 55 154407 154406 419182

16:38 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Lauren sisson Lady Lasino 57 96361 96361 417260

16:41 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Summer Tones Cassie SL 58 152690 145831 428266

16:45 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Caitlin Pitcher Insomnia II 59 128303 128303 432403

16:48 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Lucy Gilsenan 43 140858 140858 393645

16:52 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Julie Lawson EV Pure Gold 74 78369 78369 433175

16:55 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Holly Johnstone Carquois du ceve 71 156099 156099 421759

16:59 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Kelly Lazenby Heterna 64 71062 71062 418873 Open

17:02 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Lara Hails Furzileas Hidden Gem 65 140519 140519 422989

17:06 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Katie Benbow 66 122544 122544 376320

17:09 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Anna Aldred GSA CHLOE 67 137805 137805 406545 Open

17:13 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Christie farren Rakish at midnight 68 136982 136982 417937

17:16 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Emily Jackson Oneida BZ 69 167854 167796 426509

17:20 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Harriet Beecroft Arkan's Tzarina 70 150599 OR 416763

17:23 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Isabella fraser Royal presence 52 154407 154406 431822

17:27 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Lucy Gilsenan 63 140858 140858 429802

17:30 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Holly Johnstone Gogo bantos 72 156099 156099 414218

17:34 6 105 Nat Am/105 Open Julie Lawson landsbrook faerie tale 86 78369 78369 433071

17:37 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

17:50 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Ellie Fannan Diamond cruise v 88 138283 138283 417468

17:53 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Ryan fox Poppy fields Pebbles 76 0 0 0

17:57 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Harriet Beecroft Arkan's Tzarina 70 150599 O/R 416763

18:00 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Katie Benbow 66 122544 122544 376320



18:04 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Helena Broadley 77 160821 160821 422282

18:07 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Adam Morgan Manfriday 61 0 0 0 TNFUXK

18:11 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open julie lawson landsbrook faerie tale 86 78369 78369 433071

18:14 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Alice kitching Thornhill sam 78 141596 141596 415865 Open

18:18 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Lucy Sugden I am Quality TN 87 152342 152342 432971

18:21 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Anna Aldred GSA CHLOE 67 137805 137805 406545 Open

18:25 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Christie farren Rakish at midnight 68 136982 136982 417937

18:28 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Emily Jackson Oneida BZ 69 167854 167796 426509

18:32 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Caroline Clayton Exelby Cloverbelle 79 65808 65808 416125

18:35 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Ryan fox Toby Lerone 80 0 0 0

18:39 7 110 Nat Am/110 Open Ellie fannan Windy ridge Mcconkey 89 138283 138283 430424

18:42 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

19:00 8 115 Open Sarah Mousley Happyboy 81 98625 0 398053

19:05 8 115 Open Ellie Fannan Windy ridge mcconkey 89 138283 138283 430424

19:10 8 115 Open Caroline Clayton Exelby Cloverbelle 79 65808 65808 416125

19:15 8 115 Open Lucy Sugden I am Quality TN 82 152342 152342 432971

19:20 8 115 Open Poppy Deakin Cita PZ 83 145630 122805 432863

19:25 8 115 Open Sarah Mousley Serendipity boy 84 98625 0 431911

19:30 8 115 Open Ellie Fannan Diamond cruise v 88 138283 138283 417468


